SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 6-8/2015, I.A. 9-11/2015 in Civil Appeal Nos. 1096-1098/2013

YELLAMMA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date : 07/12/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL [IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. D. P. Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents is granted two weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

List thereafter.

(ASHIMA CHHABRA)
SR. P.A.

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER